RECORDS BATIDOS 2021-2022

PISCINA 25

ABSOLUTOS

EDADES 16A

17A

18A

RELEVOS

PISCINA 50

ABSOLUTOS

P25

P50

50E
100E
50B
1008
200B
50M
100M
200S

50B
1008

200S

50L
100L
100M

4X50L
4X50S
4x100S

100L
50B

1008
2008

ABSOLUTOS
EDADES
RELEVOS

ABSOLUTOS
EDADES
RELEVOS

MASCULINOS

DIEGO CATALA BEATO

DIEGO CATALA BEATO

DAVID MARTIN DE LA IGLESIA
DAVID MARTIN DE LA IGLESIA
DAVID MARTIN DE LA IGLESIA
DIEGO CATALA BEATO

VICTOR FERNANDEZ BLAZQUEZ
DAVID MARTIN DE LA IGLESIA

PABLO FERNANDEZ BLAZQUEZ
PABLO FERNANDEZ BLAZQUEZ
PABLO FERNANDEZ BLAZQUEZ
VICTOR FERNANDEZ BLAZQUEZ

VICTOR FERNANDEZ BLAZQUEZ
VICTOR FERNANDEZ BLAZQUEZ

CATALA BEATO Diego, DE LAS HERAS MARTINEZ Carlos, FERNANDEZ BLAZQUEZ Victor, GARCIA GONZALEZ Carlos
CATALA BEATO, Diego, MARTIN DE LA IGLESIA, David, GARCIA GONZALEZ, Carlos, FERNANDEZ BLAZQUEZ, Victor
CATALA BEATO Diego, MARTIN DE LA IGLESIA David, FERNANDEZ BLAZQUEZ Victor, GARCIA GONZALEZ Carlos

VICTOR FERNANDEZ BLAZQUEZ
DAVID MARTIN DE LA IGLESIA
DAVID MARTIN DE LA IGLESIA
DAVID MARTIN DE LA IGLESIA

MASCULINOS
8
6
3

MASCULINOS
7
4
2

P1200 - SAFA MADRID
P1200 - SAFA MADRID
P1200 - SAFA MADRID
P1200 - SAFA MADRID
SAFA MADRID

P1200 - SAFA MADRID
P1200 - SAFA MADRID
P1200 - SAFA MADRID

P1200 - SAFA MADRID
P1200 - SAFA MADRID

P1200 - SAFA MADRID

P1200 - SAFA MADRID
P1200 - SAFA MADRID
P1200 - SAFA MADRID

P1200 - SAFA MADRID
P1200 - SAFA MADRID
P1200 - SAFA MADRID
P1200 - SAFA MADRID

2001
2001
1999
1999
1999
2001
2003
1999

2005
2005

2005

2003
2003
2003

2003
1999
1999
1999

FEMENINOS

2

15

2

FEMENINOS

0

10

1

25.61
56.19
29.60
1:04.12
2:18.29
25.22
56.66
2:11.36

32.23
1:09.49

2:14.26

23.97
52.74
56.66

1:33.67
1:43.22
3:48.67

53.70
30.51
1:05.26
2:24.48

23/04/2022
23/04/2022
23/04/2022
23/04/2022
28/11/2021
23/04/2022
07/11/2021
07/11/2021

07/11/2021
24/10/2021

23/04/2022

07/11/2021
06/11/2021
07/11/2021

26/11/2021
23/04/2022
28/11/2021

28/05/2022
28/05/2022
29/05/2022
13/03/2022

MADRID

MADRID

MADRID

MADRID

PALMA DE MALLORCA
MADRID
M86_MADRID
M86_MADRID

M86_MADRID
MADRID

MADRID

M86_MADRID
M86_MADRID
M86_MADRID

PALMA DE MALLORCA
MADRID
PALMA DE MALLORCA

M86_MADRID
M86_MADRID
M86_MADRID
MADRID

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m

25m

25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m

50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m

Electrénico
Electrénico
Electrénico
Electrénico
Electrénico
Electrénico
Electrénico
Electrénico

Electrénico
Manual

Electrénico

Electrénico
Electrénico
Electrénico

Electrénico
Electrénico
Electrénico

Electrénico
Electrénico
Electrénico
Electrénico

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

Si
No

No

No
No
No

No
No
No
No



EDADES 17A

RELEVOS

PISCINA 25

ABSOLUTOS

EDADES 13A

14A

16A

17A

RELEVOS

50M
100M
200S

1008
50M
100M
200S

4X200L
4x100S

50L
100S

400S

50E
50L
100L
200L
1500L

50L

50M
100S
200S

50L
100L
50M
100M
200S

4X50L
4X50S

CARLOS GARCIA GONZALEZ
PABLO FERNANDEZ BLAZQUEZ
DAVID MARTIN DE LA IGLESIA

PABLO FERNANDEZ BLAZQUEZ
PABLO FERNANDEZ BLAZQUEZ
PABLO FERNANDEZ BLAZQUEZ
PABLO FERNANDEZ BLAZQUEZ

P1200 - SAFA MADRID
SAFA MADRID
P1200 - SAFA MADRID

SAFA MADRID
SAFA MADRID
SAFA MADRID
SAFA MADRID

2002
2005
1999

2005
2005
2005
2005

OCANA MARTIN, Miguel, GARCIA GONZALEZ, Carlos, MARTIN DE LA IGLESIA, David, ESPINOSA CANO, Mario

CATALA BEATO Diego, MARTIN DE LA IGLESIA David, FERNANDEZ BLAZQUEZ Victor, GARCIA GONZALEZ Carlos

FEMENINOS

INGRID MARTINEZ SANCHEZ
CARMEN ALVARO FERNANDEZ

LUCIA ELIZABETH CONDO HEREDIA

INGRID MARTINEZ SANCHEZ
INGRID MARTINEZ SANCHEZ
INGRID MARTINEZ SANCHEZ
INGRID MARTINEZ SANCHEZ
LUCIA ELIZABETH CONDO HEREDIA

PAULA TEJEDOR ALONSO
PAULA TEJEDOR ALONSO
CARMEN ALVARO FERNANDEZ
CARMEN ALVARO FERNANDEZ

PAULA TEJEDOR ALONSO
PAULA TEJEDOR ALONSO
CARMEN ALVARO FERNANDEZ
CARMEN ALVARO FERNANDEZ
CARMEN ALVARO FERNANDEZ

P1200 - SAFA MADRID
P1200 - SAFA MADRID

P1200 - SAFA MADRID

P1200 - SAFA MADRID
P1200 - SAFA MADRID
P1200 - SAFA MADRID
P1200 - SAFA MADRID
P1200 - SAFA MADRID

P1200 - SAFA MADRID
P1200 - SAFA MADRID
P1200 - SAFA MADRID
P1200 - SAFA MADRID

P1200 - SAFA MADRID
P1200 - SAFA MADRID
P1200 - SAFA MADRID
P1200 - SAFA MADRID
P1200 - SAFA MADRID

2008
2005

2008

2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

2005
2005
2005
2005

2005
2005
2005
2005
2005

ALVARO FERNANDEZ, Carmen, DIEZ GARCIA, Marta, MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, Ingrid, TEJEDOR ALONSO, Paula

25.84
59.09
2:14.29

1:09.55
27.08
59.09
2:16.73

8:18.60
3:59.19

27.46
1:10.34

5:43.40

33.52
27.46
1:00.91
2:14.17
19:31.27

27.84
30.54
1:10.34
2:35.74

27.64
1:00.82
30.47
1:09.76
2:34.60

1:50.78

ALVARO FERNANDEZ, Carmen, GUTIERREZ MADERUELO, Irene, TEJEDOR ALONSO, Paula, MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, Ingrid 2:03.12

01/07/2022 MADRID
24/07/2022 SABADELL
12/03/2022 MADRID

22/07/2022 SABADELL
24/07/2022 SABADELL
24/07/2022 SABADELL
24/07/2022 SABADELL

01/07/2022 MADRID
24/07/2022 SABADELL

23/04/2022 MADRID

50 m
50 m
50 m

50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m

50 m
50 m

25m

12/12/2021 SAN FERNANDO DE HENARES ( 25 m

24/10/2021 MADRID

09/04/2022 MADRID
23/04/2022 MADRID
24/04/2022 MADRID
23/04/2022 MADRID

25m

25m
25m
25m
25m

14/05/2022 Rivas Vaciamadrid-MADRID 25 m
06/11/2021 M86_MADRID 25m
07/11/2021 M86_MADRID 25m
12/12/2021 SAN FERNANDO DE HENARES ( 25 m
06/11/2021 M86_MADRID 25m
23/04/2022 MADRID 25m
24/04/2022 MADRID 25m
23/04/2022 MADRID 25m
23/04/2022 MADRID 25m
23/04/2022 MADRID 25m
23/04/2022 MADRID 25m
24/04/2022 MADRID 25m

Electrénico
Electrénico
Electrénico

Electrénico
Electrénico
Electrénico
Electrénico

Electrénico
Electrénico

Electrénico
Manual

Manual

Manual
Electrénico
Electrénico
Electrénico
Manual

Electrénico
Electrénico
Manual

Electrénico

Electrénico
Electrénico
Electrénico
Electrénico
Electrénico

Electrénico
Electrénico

No
No
No

No
Si

No
No

No
No

No

No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No

No
No
Si

No
No



PISCINA 50

ABSOLUTOS

EDADES

RELEVOS

14A

17A

50L
50B
1008
2008
200S

50L
100L
50M
100M
200M

4X100L

INGRID MARTINEZ SANCHEZ
INGRID MARTINEZ SANCHEZ
INGRID MARTINEZ SANCHEZ
INGRID MARTINEZ SANCHEZ
INGRID MARTINEZ SANCHEZ

PAULA TEJEDOR ALONSO
PAULA TEJEDOR ALONSO
CARMEN ALVARO FERNANDEZ
CARMEN ALVARO FERNANDEZ
CARMEN ALVARO FERNANDEZ

SAFA MADRID

P1200 - SAFA MADRID
P1200 - SAFA MADRID
P1200 - SAFA MADRID
P1200 - SAFA MADRID

SAFA MADRID

P1200 - SAFA MADRID
P1200 - SAFA MADRID
P1200 - SAFA MADRID
P1200 - SAFA MADRID

2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

2005
2005
2005
2005
2005

27.81
36.21
1:17.80
2:53.38
2:36.39

27.91
1:01.30
30.37
1:10.25
2:43.23

ALVARO FERNANDEZ, Carmen, CONDO HEREDIA, Lucia Elizabeth, MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, Ingrid, TEJEDOR ALONSO, Pau 4:10.45

29/07/2022 LOGRONO
28/05/2022 M86_MADRID
28/05/2022 M86_MADRID
29/05/2022 M86_MADRID
01/07/2022 MADRID

21/07/2022 M SABADELL

02/07/2022 MADRID

02/07/2022 MADRID

03/07/2022 MADRID

04/06/2022 Navalmoral de la Mata

01/07/2022 MADRID

50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m

50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m

50 m

Electrénico
Electrénico
Electrénico
Electrénico
Electrénico

Electrénico
Electrénico
Electrénico
Electrénico
Electrénico

Electrénico

No
Si

No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No



